IU.XC.SC.001E
Grade/Class Course Course Code C.T No.of Stud Exam Hall Date Time Invigilator1 Invigilator2 Lecturer
Turkish II (NONTECHELEC I)        FASE TUR 122 D 2 441 Mr.Fatih Yılmaz
French II (NON-TECHELEC)      FASE BUS 230 E 5 441 Mr. Himen
Drawing (NON-TECHELEC)         FASE BUS 122 A 1 441 Mr. Hiwa Aziz
Migration and Globalization (NON-TECHELEC)      FASE BUS 124 B 3 441 Ms.Nasonova Kateryan
Gender and Discriminiation (NON-TECHELEC)     FASE BUS 126 C 5 441 Dr.Mohsin Uddin
Behavior Science      BUS BUS 131 Z 30 441 22-Aug-2019 10:00 AM Mr. Hawre Hasan Hama
Introduction to Management II    BUS + ACC BUS 104 Z 22 441 25-Aug-2019 10:00 AM Mr.Karwan Sherwani
Introduction to Law BUS203    BUS+ACC BUS 203 Z 8 441 26-Aug-2019 10:00 AM Mr. Karwan Dhahir
Kurdology II                 FASE KUR 106 Z 27 441 Mr. Hazhar Qadir
KURDISH LANGUAGE II     FASE KUR 102 Z 1 441 Mr. Hazhar Qadir
Business English and Communication Skills I  B+A BUS 109 Z 12 441 28-Aug-2019 10:00 AM Dr.Poornananda Medithe
Introduction to Economics I BUS 101 Z 37 441 29-Aug-2019 10:00 AM Ms.Khadija Alaa
Kurdology I    BUS+ACC+IRD KUR 105 Z 18 441 Mr. Hazhar Qadir
KURDISH LANGUAGE I   BUS+ACC+IRD KUR 101 Z 1 441 Mr. Hazhar Qadir
Painting skills                   BUS+ACC+IRD BUS 121 A 1 441 2-Sep-2019 10:00 AM Mr. Hiwa Aziz
Culture and society         BUS+ACC+IRD BUS 125 C 3 441 3-Sep-2019 10:00 AM Dr.Sadiq Al-Manmi
French                               BUS+ACC+IRD BUS 227 E 8 441 4-Sep-2019 10:00 AM Mr. Himen
Turkish 1                          BUS+ACC+IRD TUR121 F 3 441 5-Sep-2019 10:00 AM Mr.Fatih Yılmaz
Academic Debate  I                             BUS+ACC+IRD DBT 101 Z 19 441 10-Sep-2019 10:00 AM Karwan sherwani
Ethics in everyday life      BUS+ACC+IRD BUS 123 B 4 441 12-Sep-2019 10:00 AM Dr.Mohsin Uddin
Academic Debate  II                             BUS+ACC+IRD DBT 102 Z 29 441 15-Sep-2019 10:00 AM Karwan sherwani
ACADEMIC LIFE AND SKILLS II     BUS BUS 238 Z 12 441 Mr. Karwan Sherwani
Marketing II               BUS BUS 222 Z 4 441 Dr. Uma Shankar Singh
Organization Theory II                 BUS BUS 212 Z 4 441 Dr.Satya Subr Ahmanyam
Statistics II           BUS  + ACC BUS 214 Z 14 441 22-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Mr.Krishna Navulur
Digital image processing                    FASE BUS 242 D 2 441 Mr. Hiwa Aziz
Intercultural communication              FASE BUS 234 B 3 441 Mr. Zanyar Maqsud
Basic of psycology                            FASE BUS 236 C 3 441 Dr.Mohsin Uddin
Business and professional writing     FASE BUS 228 A 2 441 Dr.Poornananda Medithe
Environmental management               FASE BUS 244 E 1 441 Ms.Khadija Alaa
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS II           FASE BUS 240 Z 14 441 29-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Mr.Aws Yahya
ACADEMIC LIFE AND SKILLS BUS 233 Z 13 441 5-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Mr. Karwan Sherwani
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I BUS 241 Z 17 441 10-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Mr.Aws Yahya
Understanding Body language BUS225--ACC BUS 225 D 2 441 Dr.Mohsin Uddin
Introduction to International Relations IRD211 IRD 211 E 4 441 Dr. Dilshad Hamad
PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT SKILL BUS 235 A 3 441 Dr.Mohsin Uddin
WORLD RELIGIONS BUS 237 B 2 441 Mr. Osman Sahin
PHOTOGRAPHY SKILLS BUS 239 C 2 441 Mr. Hiwa Aziz
ACADEMIC RESEARCH AND WRITING BUS 353 Z 7 441 20-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Dr.Poornananda Medithe
Entrepreneurship BUS343--ACC BUS 343 A 6 441 21-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Mr. Karwan Sherwani
Business Finance BUS333--ACC BUS 333 Z 24 441 26-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Mr.Halmet Bradosti
Commercial law BUS359 BUS 359 C 7 441 28-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Mr. Karwan Dhahir
Project management               BUS + ACC BUS 322 A 2 441 2-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Dr. Sultana Begum
Production Management BUS327 BUS 327 Z 12 441 3-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Dr. Uma Shankar Singh
Consumer behaviour            BUS BUS 352 C 8 441 4-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Dr. Uma Shankar Singh
Business ethics                                     BUS + ACC BUS 342 F 7 441 8-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Dr.Satya Subr Ahmanyam
Research and data analysis                  FASE BUS 354 Z 6 441 10-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Dr.Kartikey Koti
International economics II        BUS BUS 344 E 6 441 11-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Dr.Waqar Ahmad
Organizational Behaviour BUS341--ACC BUS 341 E 1 441 12-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Dr.Mohsin Uddin
Performance Management BUS433 BUS 433 B 10 441 20-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Mr. Karwan Sherwani
Iraq Economy BUS415 BUS 415 Z 4 441 22-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Ms.Khadija Alaa
International finance (tech elec)                     BUS BUS 418 B 6 441 26-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Dr.Kartikey Koti
Human Resource Management BUS421 BUS 421 Z 4 441 27-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Dr.Bhaskar Nalla
Operation Research BUS439 BUS 439 E 2 441 28-Aug-2019 2:00 PM Dr.Bhaskar Nalla
Strategic management                 BUS BUS 422 Z 7 441 1-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Dr. Sultana Begum
Project Evaluation and Finance BUS 441 C 5 441 5-Sep-2019 2:00 PM Anas Al haj hussein
Economic development                             BUS BUS 420 Z 5 441 Ms.Khadija Alaa
Iraq Economic II                                       BUS BUS 416 Z 3 441 Ms.Khadija Alaa
Mr. Anas Al Haj Hussein Mr. Karwan Sherwani
*Note 1: C.T .Z= Main courses and A,B,C,D,E, are elective courses
Head of Departmental Examination Committee Head of Department Dean of Faculty
Mr. Fatih Cura
The Faculty of Administrative Sciences and Economics / Business and Management Department Spring Final E Exam 1st ,2nd, 3rd & 4th Grade Academic Year 2018/2019
Examination Committee
2018-2019 MAKE-UP EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE
Document No
Validity Date
Revision No
 Unit Page No
2:00 PM
27-Aug-2019 10:00 AM
1-Sep-2019 10:00 AM
1st Year
20-Aug-2019 2:00 PM
20-Aug-2019 10:00 AM
9-Sep-2019 2:00 PM
4th Year
3rd Year
2nd Year
11-Sep-2019 2:00 PM
25-Aug-2019